Designee, To: 1) To Award A Contract(s) To Accela, Inc. Or Accela Authorized 

Vendors - I. For Continued Maintenance, Hosting, Licensing And Professional 

Services To Support The Accela System For A Period Of Five Years In A Total 

Amount Not To Exceed Two Million Three Hundred Eleven Thousand Four Hundred 

One Dollars ($2,311,401), For All Contracts Awarded, And II. For Professional 

Services Associated With The Implementation Of A Fire Inspection Module For The 

Oakland Fire Department Fire Prevention Bureau In An Amount Not To Exceed Four 

Hundred Fourteen Thousand Dollars ($414,000), For All Contracts Awarded, And 2) 

To Waive The Competitive Request For Proposal Requirements For These Contracts

16-1212

Sponsors: Information Technology Department

View Report

View Supplemental Report

Attachments:

This City Resolution be Scheduled.to go before the *Finance & Management

[...]

Protective Services Inc. For A Term Period Of Three (3) Years With An Option To 

Extend The Contract Upon Satisfactory Completion Of The Initial Term In Increments 

Of One (1) Year; For Up To A Total Of Two (2) Consecutive Additional Years; In An 

Amount Not-To-Exceed Two Million, Five Hundred Thousand Dollars ($2,500,000) For 

Each Year Of The Contract

16-1213

Sponsors: Oakland Public Works Department

View ReportAttachments:

This City Resolution be Scheduled.to go before the *Public Works Committee to 

be heard 6/13/2017

4.11 Subject: FEMA Winter Storm 2017

From:

[...]

Oakland Public Works Department 

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Rejecting All Bids, Waiving Further Advertising 

And Competitive Bidding, And Authorizing The City Administrator, Or Designee, To 

Negotiate And Execute A Construction Contract Up To An Amount Of Nine Hundred 

Ten Thousand Dollars ($910,000.00) In The Open Market For The Woodminster 

Amphitheater - Phase 2 ADA Improvements (Project No. 1000964) In Accordance 

With The Contract Documents, And To Allocate From Woodminster Miscellaneous 

Trust Fund (7999) Up To An Amount Of One Hundred Thirty Thousand Dollars 

($130,000.00) To The Capital Improvement Project Organization (92270) Under 

Project No. 1000964.

16-1176

Sponsors: Oakland Public Works Department

View Report

View Supplemental Report

Attachments:

This City Resolution be Scheduled.to go before the *Public Works Committee to

[...]

This City Resolution be Scheduled.to go before the *Public Works Committee to 

be heard 7/11/2017

4.16 Subject: Acceptance Of One Bay Area Grants

From: Oakland Public Works Department 

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator Or 

Designee To Apply For, Accept And Appropriate Nine Million Six Hundred Eighty 

Seven Thousand Dollars ($9,687,000) In One Bay Area Grant Funds From The 

Metropolitan Transportation Commission For The Oakland Local Streets And Roads 

(LSR) Paving Program Project And The Lakeside Family Streets Project; Commit 

Matching Funds Of Up To One Million Two Hundred Fifty Seven Thousand Dollars 

($1,257,000); And Assure Completion Of The Projects

16-1179

Sponsors: Oakland Public Works Department

View ReportAttachments:

This City Resolution be Scheduled.to go before the *Public Works Committee to 

be heard 6/13/2017

4.17 Subject: Phase I Of The Walk This Way: Broadway / Webster Project

From: Planning And Building Department 

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To: 1) 

Negotiate And Execute A Professional Services Contract With PGA Design In An 

Amount Not-To-Exceed One Million Three Hundred Eighty Thousand Dollars 

($1,380,000) For Design And Engineering Services For The Walk This Way: 

Broadway I Webster Project, Consisting Of Phase 1 In An Amount Not-To-Exceed 

Four Hundred Thirty Thousand Dollars ($430,000), And Phase 2 In An Amount 

Not-To-Exceed Nine Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($950,0000), With Phase 2 

Being Contingent On Appropriation Of Funding, For A Term Of Seven (7) Years, Or 

Completion Of Construction, Whichever Occurs First; And 2) Return To Council To 

Accept And Appropriate Grant And Other Funding For Phase 2 Of The Walk This 

Way: Broadway I Webster Project; And 3) Appropriate Grant Funds Up To Three 

Hundred Forty-Two Thousand And One Hundred Ten Dollars ($342,110) From The 

Metropolitan Transportation Commission's Safe Routes To Transit Program For 

Phase 1 Of The Walk This Way: Broadway / Webster Project; And 4) Authorize A 

Contribution From The Central District Redevelopment Project Broadway Streetscape